TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/2/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty on Driver/LED Module.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
LW2 = Lewis 2 Series
WATTAGE
LED23 = 23 Watt LED
   — 2100 Lumens (Based on 3000K) | 94.5 LPW
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
3K = ±3000K range LED
35K = ±3500K range LED
4K = ±4000K range LED
5K = ±5000K range LED
SENSOR CONTROL (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
EL = Emergency Battery Backup
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Voltage (120-277V) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WH = White Finish
ORDERING INFO
5.7”
Ø14.3”